10621 Midway Ave.

y ) Cerritos, CA 90703 Wife of the Party Inc.
\ Z (562) 474-8222 318 S Date Ave

Alhambra, CA 91803

PO: Order Date: July 21, 2022
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
Will Call @ 8am
Description Qtty Price
General
Ayla Sectional 10 $150.00 T
Midas Coffee Table 2 $85.00 T
Umbrella, Beige 6 $65.00 T
Notes Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

PDF Generated on 07/21/2022 @ 01:01 PM PST

Create Event Design ORDER #002606

Total

$1,500.00

$170.00

$390.00

$2,060.00
$0.00
$195.70
($0.00)
$2,255.70
($0.00)
$2,255.70

Tof1



