

ORDER #002606

Wife of the Party Inc. 318 S Date Ave Alhambra, CA 91803

PO: Shipping Address: Will Call @ 8am Order Date: July 21, 2022 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Ayla Sectional	10	\$150.00	Т	\$1,500.00
	Midas Coffee Table	2	\$85.00	Т	\$170.00
	Umbrella, Beige	6	\$65.00	Т	\$390.00
Notes			Total Products:		\$2,060.00
	Total Labor/Services/Misc:		lisc:	\$0.00	
Taxes:		es:	\$195.70		
	Discounts:		nts:	(\$0.00)	
	Total:		otal:	\$2,255.70	
	Payments:				(\$0.00)
Balance:			nce:	\$2,255.70	